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SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
 

Qualified Suppliers of Welded Wire Fabric for Concrete Reinforcement 
 
 These Producers are qualified in accordance with SCDOT Qualified Product Policy 85.   
 
 
 
 

Producer Contact /Telephone 
 
Concrete Reinforcements, Inc. 
3830 Presidents Way 
Jacksonville, FL 32220 
 

 
Dylan Burkhart 
(904) 520-7100 
dylan@cri.team  

 
Insteel Wire Products 
4750 Olympic Way 
Kingman, AZ 86401 
 

 
Robert Evans 
(928) 692-1001 
revans@insteel.com  

 
Insteel Wire Products 
3050 Melson Avenue 
Jacksonville, FL 32254 
 

 
Donna Henninger 
(904) 354-8552 
dhenninger@insteel.com  

 
Insteel Wire Products 
3325 State Route 1099 
Hickman, KY 42050 
 

 
Terry Love 
(270) 236-2325 
tlove@insteel.com  

 
Insteel Wire Products 
810 Atchinson Street 
St. Joseph, MO 64503 
 

 
Tricia Rose 
(816) 233-1177 
trose@insteel.com  

 
Insteel Wire Products 
1510 Carter Street 
Mount Airy, NC 27030 
 

 
Steve Moncus 
(336) 719-9000 ext. 3151 
smoncus@insteel.com  

 
Insteel Wire Products 
501 Forest Road 
Hazle Township, PA 18202 
 

 
Gene Acri 
(570) 450-2090 
eacri@insteel.com  

 
Insteel Wire Products 
500 Klemp Road 
Dayton, TX 77535 
 

 
Nora Jones 
(936) 258-7625 
njones@insteel.com  
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Liberty Engineered Wire Products  
1200 North Warpole Street 
Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 
 

 
Steve Dunn 
(419) 294-3817 
Stephen.Dunn@libertysteel.us  

 
Liberty Engineered Wire Products  
3121 West Market Street 
Warren, OH 44485 
 

 
John Banko 
(330) 469-6958 
John.Banko@libertysteel.us  

 
Nelson Steel and Wire 
1015 New Salem Road 
New Salem, PA 15468 
 

 
Antonio Villegas 
(409) 659-8017 
antonio.villegas@wmc-us.com  

 
Wire Mesh Corporation 
4034 Faye Road 
Jacksonville, FL 32226 
 

 
Frank Bustamante 
(409) 617-2836 
frankb@wmc-us.com  

 
Wire Mesh Corporation 
42 Marquette Avenue 
Oglesby, IL 61348 
 

 
Sebastian Cely 
(815) 416-7450 
sebastian.cely@wmc-us.com  

 
Wire Mesh Corporation 
220 Avenue A 
Beaumont, TX 77701 
 

 
Felix Ortiz 
(346) 367-5288 
felix.ortiz@wmc-us.com  

 
 
 
 
SCDOT contact person for this Qualified Product List: 
 
Caleb Gunter, PE 
Structural Materials Engineer 
SCDOT Office of Materials and Research  
1406 Shop Road 
Columbia, SC 29201 
Telephone: (803) 737-6694 
E-mail: guntercb@scdot.org  
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